ChemTec.com    |    info@ChemTec.com    |    954.420.6174     |    3077 S.W. 13th Dr., Deerfield Beach, FL 33442
LPH UHP 8 Series
Applications
•  Semi-Conductor Gases
Key Features
•  Compact Size
•  Ultra High Purity
Features

Installation
Mount vertical with inlet port down.
How to Order
Model		  Calibration Range	 Switch
LPH-UHP-8	 A, B, or C		  N.C. or SPDT
*Users are solely accountable for product selection, regardless of any recommendations or suggestions provided by ChemTec Equipment Company, Inc.
Users should base product selection on their own analysis and testing to determine functionality and material compatibility in relation to their application.
To ensure safe and trouble-free performance, it is essential to adhere to proper installation, operation, and maintenance procedures.
33
ChemTec.com    |    info@ChemTec.com    |    954.420.6174     |    3077 S.W. 13th Dr., Deerfield Beach, FL 33442
LPH UHP 8 Series
FCLPHUPH8
1
10
100
1000
10000
1 10 100 1000 10000
N
itr
og
en
 F
lo
w
 R
at
e
(S
LP
M
)
System Pressure (PSIG)
PN; LPHUHP8
Calibration Range
A
B
C
Switch Data SPST SPDT
UL File #E471070
Maximum Switching Voltage
DC (V) 250 175
AC (V) 265 120
Contact Rating
DC (W) 50 5
AC (VA) 50 5
Maximum Switching Current (A)
DC (A) 1.5 0.25
AC (A) 1.1 0.18
*Above values for resistive loads only. For inducive loads, surge current
& rush current contact protection is required.
Leads
•  SPST: 36” min. from body; 22 AWG PVC red, black jacketed wire
•  SPDT: 36” min. from body; 22 AWG PVC jacketed wire- black: N.O.,
    red: N.C.; white: common
*Users are solely accountable for product selection, regardless of any recommendations or suggestions provided by ChemTec Equipment Company, Inc.